Page 1 / 2© 2023 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
BKC SERIES
BKC SERIES
METAL BELLOWS COUPLINGS
FEATURESFEATURES
 ▪ Metal bellows couplings for use with Magtrol
TM, TMB, TMHS and new TS In-Line Torque

The torque transmission element consists of a metal bellows
and 2 clamping hubs. The couplings are both torsionally stiff
and flexible in order to compensate axial, angular and radial
misalignment when connecting two shaft ends. The high tor-
sional spring rate of the couplings ensures a high torsional
stiffness and angular precision.
DESIGN & MATERIALDESIGN & MATERIAL
Bellows are made of highly flexible high-grade stainless steel,
the hub material of aluminium or steel (see "Specifications")
With a single ISO 4762 radial clamping screw per hub.
DIMENSIONSDIMENSIONS
NOTE: All values are in metric units. Dimensions are in millimeters.
MODEL øA B C øD1 or øD2
min - max a) F L M FASTENING
TORQUE WEIGHT
BKC-15-48 49 16.5 6.5 8 - 28 17.5 48 M5 8 N·m 0.13 kg
BKC-30-58 56 21.0 7.5 12 - 32 20.0 58 M6 15 N·m 0.21 kg
BKC-60-67 66 23.0 9.5 14 - 35 23.0 67 M8 40 N·m 0.37 kg
BKC-150-78 82 27.5 11.0 19 - 42 27.0 78 M10 70 N·m 0.72 kg
BKC-300-94 110 34.0 13.0 24 - 60 39.0 94 M12 130 N·m 3.26 kg
a) The standard versions are manufactured with integer values; the standard tolerance is H7.
All diameters and tolerances are possible.Please contact our sales department.
Fig. 1: BKC-60-67 | Metal Bellow Coupling
M (ISO 4762)